Agreement Number C1009211
Fiscal Year 2024-25

Agenda Item F
RIVERSIDE COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS  presentations/Action Items 2

3939 Thirteenth Street 25-08:Attachment
Riverside, CA 92501

MODIFICATION
Early Care and Education

This is modification number one (1) to Agreement Number C1009211, by and between Riverside
County Superintendent of Schools, hereinafter referred to as “SUPERINTENDENT”, and Riverside
County Children and Families Commission, hereinafter referred to as “CONTRACTOR?”, for coaching
assessment and system development services.

This Agreement is modified in accordance with the modification clause.

Extend the term of the Agreement through June 30, 2025. Total amount of the Agreement shall
not exceed $150,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shall remain the same.

[x] The total amount of this Agreement, including this change: $150,000.00

[x] CONTRACTOR'S signature is required on this modification.

Riverside County Superintendent of Schools Riverside County Children and Families Commission
3939 Thirteenth Street 585 Technology Court, Suite A
Riverside, CA 92501 Riverside, CA 92507
Qﬁ‘/Q_A_A_/\\
Q/Au?ﬁorized Signature Authorized Signature
nne Lauer, Assistant Superintendent

Division of Early Educational Services Tammi Graham, Executive Director
Printed Name and Title Printed Name and Title

Date (O /({)\q‘ \/C)\L\/ Dite 10/28/2024

FORM APpgrove
y D
gy X A COUNTY GQUNGEL

NT32 6/23 Modification Page 1 of 1



